800.543.0324                                          www.clipperproducts.com
Front View Side ViewClosed View
T
U
B
E
 S
E
T
S
TXS110-2/13-40
• Push button release 2 stage tube set
• External mount system includes 13 inch
(WA13-TXS110-2 ) wheel assembly and
front foot (not shown)
• Locks open and closed
• Square aluminum tubes, black finish
• Black plastic handle
• Black in-line skate wheels, 40mm diameter,
steel bearings
• Lower tube can be cut to shorter length
TXS110-2/9
• Same as TXS110-2/13-40, except with 9 inch
(WA9-TXS110-2) wheel assembly
• Black in-line barrel wheels, 40mm diameter
steel bearings
7.52in
191mm
3.78in
96mm
13.50in
343mm
28.88in
733mm
43.19in
1097mm
1.57in
40mm
3.62in
92mm
.71in
18mm
2.13in
54mm